
TUESDAY, your trash will be collected Monday, November 24.

WEDNESDAY, your trash will be collected Tuesday, November 25.

THURSDAY, your trash will be collected Wednesday, November 26. 

FRIDAY, there is no change — pickup will be Friday, November 28. 

IF YOUR NORMAL PICKUP DAY IS: 
THANKSGIVING WEEK | November 24-28

TUESDAY, your trash will be collected Monday, December 22.

WEDNESDAY, your trash will be collected Tuesday, December 23.

THURSDAY, your trash will be collected Wednesday, December 24. 

FRIDAY, there is no change — pickup will be Friday, December 26. 

IF YOUR NORMAL PICKUP DAY IS: 
CHRISTMAS WEEK | December 22-26

TUESDAY, your trash will be collected Monday, December 29.

WEDNESDAY, your trash will be collected Tuesday, December 30.

THURSDAY, your trash will be collected Wednesday, December 31. 

FRIDAY, there is no change — pickup will be Friday, January 02. 

IF YOUR NORMAL PICKUP DAY IS: 
NEW YEAR’S WEEK | December 29-January 2

For questions, please call 304.348.6831.

2025 HOLIDAY REFUSE 
& RECYCLING SCHEDULE


